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Position. No. of cl-g. Mini- Maxi- Annual
Officers. ' mum. mum. Increment. Remarks.

Division I.
Medical Secretary ..
District Health Officers

1
4

£
600
500

£
700
600

£25
£25

Division II.

Native Medical Officer
Clerks
Clerks
Clerks
Clerks

Division III.

Chief Sanitary Inspector
Sanitary Inspectors
Sanitary Inspectors . .
Storekeeper
Quarantine-keepers ..

• • !
2 2, 1
2 6
2 7, 6
2 7

8

1
4 ..
1

260 I
210
150
140
90

300
250
200
180
130

£10
£10
£10
£5
£5 With quarters.

Position. Officera. I <*»
i i

Mini- Maxi- I Annual
mum. I mum. I Increment.! i

Remarks.

Division II.

Director of Accounts
Director of Stores

Chief Clerk
Clerk
Clerks
Clerks .. ..
Clerks
Clerks
Clerks
Assistant Storekeeper

1 3, 2
I 3,2

1 5
1 6, 5
i 6
3 I 7, 6 i
6 j 7
I 8, 7 j

8
I 6

£ £

Deduction of £65 for free
quarters and lighting.

Division III.

Arms-cleaners
Armourer Assistants
Armourer's Cadets
Magazine and Store Keepers ..
Magazine-keepers
Magazine-keepers
Tent-makers
Rifle-range Caretaker, Trentham
Messengers ..
For others, see General List.

..

1
2

I

130
145
65

170
150
125
145
90

160
175
135
2oo
165
140
165
110

£5
£5

£10
£10
£5
£5
£5
£5

With free quarters.
With free quarters and fuel.

With free quarters.
See General List.
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