DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued. Public Health.

Position.		No. of Officers.	Class.	Mini- mum.	Maxi- mum.	Annual Increment.	Remarks.
DIVISION I. Medical Secretary District Health Officers		1 4	• •	£ 600 500	£ 700 600	£25 £25	
Division II.							
Native Medical Officer Clerks Clerks Clerks Clerks		2 2 2 2	2, 1 6 7, 6 7 8				
Division III.							
Chief Sanitary Inspector Sanitary Inspectors Sanitary Inspectors Storekeeper Quarantine-keepers	•••	. 1 4 	••	260 210 150 140 90	300 250 200 180 130	£10 £10 £10 £5 £5	With quarters.

DEFENCE DEPARTMENT.

Position.	No. of Officers.	Class.	Mini- mum.	Maxi- mum.	Annual Increment.	Remarks.
Division II.			£	£		
Director of Accounts	1	3, 2	L	L		
Director of Stores		3, 2			·	Deduction of £65 for fre quarters and lighting.
Chief Clerk	. 1	5				quarters and lighting.
Clerk		6, 5	i . :		•	
Clerks	4	6				
Clerks	3	7, 6	į į			
Clerks	6	7				
Clerks	4	8, 7				
Clerks		8	•	•		
Assistant Storekeeper	1	6				
Division III.						
Arms-cleaners	!		130	160	£5	
Armourer Assistants			145	175	£5	
Armourer's Cadets			65	135	£10	
Magazine and Store Keepers			170	200	£10	With free quarters.
Magazine-keepers			15 0	165	£5	With free quarters and fuel.
Magazine-keepers			125	140	£5	. *
Tent-makers			145	165	£5	
Rifle-range Caretaker, Trenthan	1		90	110	£5	With free quarters.
Messengers	2	••		••	••	See General List.
For others, see General List.			j	!		